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Insert any SFP and the signal will be converted and merged into the signal-stream
along with all other signals from this and other cascaded units.
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\_ 4XSFP-Flex Cascade Peers 110-240VAC  /

SFP availability in the marketplace is extensive and covers most of the needed
signalformats. The 4xSFP-Flex are compliant with all these SFPs regardless of
bandwidth,distance or wavelength. 4xSFP-Flex is also compliant with both multimode
and singlemode SFPs.

Examples of SFPs being used:

¢ Point to Point (1310nm)

e CWDM
4xSFP-Flex _
¢ Multimode
is part of the BarnColor concept.
® I
This means you can cascade 4 BNC-SFP
different colors, regardless e HDMI-SFP
of the model, and get all e Analog Video-SFP

signals transmitted in

¢ |P encap/decap-SFP
e RJA45 for ethernet

one fiber pair

@ www.barnfind.no
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* Any SFP can be used

¢ Singlemode or multimode MSA and non-MSA Transceiver SFPs Supported
* Can convert between Singlemode and Multimode

» Supports SDI, Analog Video (BB), Ethernet and HDMI SFPs

¢ Optical 10G Ethernet
* BNC I/O connectors for cameras supporting SDI (up to 10G; 12G Optional)
* RJ45 connector for 1G Ethernet

* HDMI x 2

* BNC connectors for
analog video (black&burst)

—" e RJ45 connector for
e e ) 1G ethernet
® 4in 4out 12G SDI
F' (‘ “ (‘ E? =N > J /) *4x1G ethernet with PoE
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